3" SLALOM CICAGNA - ORERO

CLASSIFICA DELLA 2 MANCHE

o AZION ALIAMA
in" ﬁc‘g(j??rmtrisﬁ

GEN GR CL NR LICENZA

1 1 1 89

2 2 1 92

3 1 1 84

4 1 1 57

5 2 1 77

6 3 1 71

7 1 1 81

8 4 2 58

9 5 1 46
10 1 1 22
11 1 1 5
12 6 1 52
13 2 1 87
14 1 1 39
15 2 2 21
16 7 1 43
17 3 1 14
18 8 3 56
19 2 1 8
20 9 4 55
21 3 2 9
22 10 2 2
23 4 2 16
24 5 3 18
25 2 1 36
26 1 1 27
27 2 2 28
28 6 4 19
29 3 3 26
30 4 4 29
31 3 1 33
32 4 3 11
33 7 5 15
34 11 2 75
35 5 5 25
36 12 3 51
37 1 1 1
38 4 2 32

PARTENTI 40

Cicagna (GE), 29/05/2011

CONDUTTORE

LODA Roberto
OLCESE Andrea

DI SABATINO Gabriele
MOSCA Danilo

CRINO Delmo

IANI Stefano

RIZZI Giovanni Emili
DE MARTINI Sergio
MAGGIOLO Paolo
BORDO Paolo

LACONI Davide

RIVA Maurizio
CROCCO Guido
CATTALANO Fabrizio
SIGNORELLI Pietro
TELANI Giorgio
TARTAINI Orlando
BURCHIELLARO Massimo
GALLINO Enrico
GATTO Vincenzo
VIGO Gianfranco
CAMBIAGHI Moreno
PAPPALARDO Alfio Maria
GINOCCHIO Massimo
PAPPALARDO Enzo
MELLARA Massimiliano
RIVA Fabio

DERIU Fabio
FONTANA Rodolfo
RATTO Paolo
FERRARI Paolo
AMADEI Simone
ACCINELLI Gianluca
RIVA Ennio

TIMOSSI Cristian
NACCARI Marco
TRAVAGIN ltalo
RAFFAELLI Dali

u23

u23

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SCUDERIA

RACING FOR GENOVA
RACING FOR GENOVA
TEAM ELITE
VALPOLCEVERA

SPORT FAVALE 07

TEAM ELITE

LANTERNA CORSE
SPORT FAVALE 07
SCUDERIA VALPOLCEVER
VALPOLCEVERA

SCR MOTOSPORT

ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR
RALLY CLUB SASSELLO
ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR

ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR
ASD INSUBRIA CORSE
TEAM ELITE

SCR MOTOSPORT
TEAM ELITE

TEAM ELITE
CAMBIAGHI RACING
PUNTESE CORSE
SPORT FAVALE 07
PUNTESE CORSE
RACING FOR GENOVA
SPORT FAVALE 07
SPORT FAVALE 07
SPORT FAVALE 07
SPORT FAVALE 07

ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR
ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR

LORO PIANA CLASSIC
JOKER TEAM

VETTURA

OSELLA PA9

LUCCHINI ALFA

FIAT 500 PROTO
PEUGEOT 205 16V
LANCIA DELTA PROTO
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
TOYOTA CELICA

FIAT X 1/9

A 112

RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
FIAT X 1/9

A 112 TURBO

PEUGEQOT 206
RENAULT CLIO RS

FIAT X 1/9

CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEQOT 106
PEUGEQT 106

OPEL CORSA GSI
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEQT 106
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTI
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
FIAT 500

FIAT SEICENTO SPORTI

CL

SPS1
SPS3
P2
S5
S7
S6
GTI3
S5
S3
N3
FON1
S4
P3
A3
N3
S2
N2
S5
FON3
S5
FON3
S4
N2
N2
A2
FOA1
FOA1
N2
FOA1
FOA1
Al
FON3
N2
S7
FOA1
S4
700
Al

PUNTI

174.68
179.15
185.65
186.59
187.18
190.04
192.72
194.20
194.82
195.18
200.61
203.42
205.20
206.70
207.07
209.12
199.28
199.50
210.69
211.14
214.37
214.43
215.44
216.63
216.95
217.69
218.43
218.69
222.36
222.43
213.18
215.67
208.65
229.19
220.69
233.42
240.12
269.28

PEN TOTALE DIST
174.68
179.15 4.47
185.65 10.97
186.59 11.91
187.18 12.50
190.04 15.36
192.72 18.04
194.20 19.52
194.82 20.14
195.18 20.50
200.61 25.93
203.42 28.74
205.20 30.52
206.70 32.02
207.07 32.39
209.12 34.44
10.00 209.28 34.60
10.00 209.50 34.82
210.69 36.01
211.14 36.46
214.37 39.69
214.43 39.75
215.44 40.76
216.63 41.95
216.95 42.27
217.69 43.01
218.43 43.75
218.69 44.01
222.36 47.68
222.43 47.75
10.00 223.18 48.50
10.00 225.67 50.99
20.00 228.65 53.97
229.19 54.51
10.00 230.69 56.01
233.42 58.74
240.12 65.44
269.28 94.60
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GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE NAZ SCUDERIA VETTURA GR CL PUNTI PEN TOTALE DIST

PARTITI 38 CLASSIFICATI 38 NON PARTITI 2
4 DELLA CASA Andrea ITA RACING FOR GENOVA PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE VSON FON1 NP 2" MANCHE
93 ZANIBONI Giuseppe ITA RACING FOR GENOVA REBO ALFA SPS SPS3 NP 2" MANCHE
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0
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